Uberblick PMs
Pilotmallnahme Erum-Data
Bereiche A & B



Uberblick PMs Bereich A
mm-m-mm

KIT Sud

KIT Nord
Freiburg
Munchen
Frankfurt FIAS
Frankfurt IRI
Wuppertal

Quast
Weber/Haungs
Schumacher
Duckeck
Lindenstruth
Kebschull
Zeitnitz

1,5/1,0
0,5/0
1,5/1,0
0,5/0,5
1,0/0,75
0,5/0
0,5/0,5

Auger
ATLAS
ATLAS
ALICE
ALICE
ATLAS

18/18
18/0
18/12
0/0
18/9
0/0
9/9

18/18
0/0
18/12
0/0
18/18
0/0
0/0

18/0
0/0
18/12
18/18
0/0
18/0
9/9



Uberblick PMs Bereich B
mm-mmmmn-

KIT Sud Quast

KIT Nord Weber/Haungs O/O Auger O/O O/O 0/0 O/O
Freiburg Schumacher 0,5/0,5 ATLAS 18/18 0/0 0/0 0/0
Minchen Kuhr 0,7/0,7 ATLAS 7/7 0/0 18/18 0/0
Frankfurt FIAS Lindenstruth 0,5/0,5 ALICE 18/18 0/0 0/0 0/0
Frankfurt IRI Kebschull 0/0 ALICE 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
Wuppertal Zeitnitz 1/0,5 ATLAS 12/6 0/0 12/6 12/6
Bonn Bechtle 1/0 ATLAS 0/0 12/0 12/0 12/0

Gottingen Quadt 1/0 ATLAS 0/0 0/0 0/0 36/0



